TOWN OF BLACKSTONE, MASSACHUSETTS

Office of the Town Clerk

2022 ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
CANDIDATES WHO RETURNED NOMINATION PAPERS

One member of the Board of Assessors for a 3-Year Term

*denotes incumbent

One member BMR District School Committee for a 4-Year Term (Blackstone Representative)

678-520-0948
774-462-7270

Timothy Howell*
Charles Dunton

30 Liberty Hill Drive
131 Mendon Street

siamtx@yahoo.com

charles@groundheat.info

One member BMR District School Committee for an un-expired 4-Year Term to expire ATE 2024

(Blackstone Representative)

Daniel Keefe 269 Main Street 508-294-3757

dknecs@yahoo.com

One member BMR District School Committee for a 4-Year Term (Millville Representative)

One position Collector-Treasurer for a 3-Year Term
Robert Kluchevitz 20 Dawes Street 774-277-2370
Matthew Ryan 14 Rayner Street 401-644-6014

Five positions Constable for 3-Year Terms
James Cunningham* 1 Paul Drive
Zachary Zielinski 125 Milk Street
Thomas Dunayeski, 11* 616 Rathbun Street
Cheryl Marino-Page* 10 David Drive
Frederick Gremza 213 Mendon Street
Joshua Benjamin* 156 Blackstone Street

One member Board of Health for a 3-Year Term
Kevin Ryan* 146 Elm Street
Anita Robertson 61 Edgewater Drive

508-561-3737
401-451-1005
508-735-8252
508-735-8049
508-883-9297
978-602-6982

781-588-1382
508-883-9362

One member Parks & Recreation Commission for a 3-Year Term

Celeste Langlois* 4 Castagnaro Way 508-883-0443

One member Planning Board for a 5-Year Term
Joseph Belrose* 23 Pickering Road 508-883-6695

Two members Board of Selectmen for 3-Year Terms
Brian Scanlan 6 Reilly Ave 339-237-0067
Tanya Polak* 10 Meadow Lane 401-263-6084
Christopher Palmer 28 Farm Street 508-326-5746
Zachary Zielinski 125 Milk Street 401-451-1005

One position Town Clerk for a 3-Year Term

Tara Sullivan* 237 Elm Street 774-287-4538

Kluch58@yahoo.com

Mr1662@comcast.net

Constablejim027@gmail.com

bzleaflifters@gmail.com

tdunayeski@gmail.com
tuscanysunshinellc@gmal.com
Fgremza@yahoo.com
Jbenjl@gmail.com

kjryanblackstone@yahoo.com
Arobertson08@comcast.net

oneceleste@aol.com

Jbel56@comcast.net

Bscan85@gmail.com
Tanya.m.polak@gmail.com
chris@palmerelectric-cs.com
bzleaflifters@gmail.com

Tarasullivan237@gmail.com
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